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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Washburn D1 Guy McFarren N8513 Fire Lane Road Springbrook 54875 (920) 602-1969 mcfarrencountry@sbcglobal.net
Washburn D1 Richard Alvin N376 Lakken Road Sarona 54870 (715) 645-2619
Burnett D2 Wayne Norling 13709 Bistram Road Grantsburg 54840 (608) 355-5418 norlingw@gmail.com
Rusk D2 Robert Reidner N3682 Strom Road Ladysmith 54848 (715) 403-1311
Marathon D3 Rick Koenig 1424 Cherry Street Wausau 54401 (715) 675-6267 crkoen@yahoo.com
Marathon D3 Michael Lane 921 Landfried Avenue Mosinee 54455 (715) 693-2749

D4
Forest D4 Alan Harrison 1747 Cavour Avenue Wabeno 54566 (715) 850-1590 aldiharrison@gmail.com
Trempealeau D5 Alan Suchla 1347 Schank Court Arcadia 54612 (608) 323-7081 suchla_a@msn.com
La Crosse D5 Ray Heidel W8043 Cty Road ZN Onalaska 54650 (608) 781-7620 rjheidel@charter.net
Vernon D5 Tim Morgan S1499 Sportsman Lane Stoddard 54658 (608) 483-2409 tmorgan@lacrossegraphics.com
Monroe D6 Eugene Muench 917 N Glendale Avenue Tomah 54660 (608) 372-2640 bearlovers@outlook.com
Portage D6 Ronald Church 3133 Oak Street Stevens Point 54481 (715) 344-8557 goosehunter@mail.com
Green Lake D7 Paul Gettelman W6202 Lakeview Drive Markesan 53946 (608) 792-8489 paulgettelman@yahoo.com

Vice-Chair Dodge D7 Todd Cook 508 E South Street Beaver Dam 53916 (920) 318-1535 malford_1@yahoo.com
Winnebago D7 Dick Koerner 1984 Creek Side Drive Neenah 54956 (920) 428-1685 rkoerner@new.rr.com
Washington D8 John Edelblute 2332 Belfast Lane Hartford 53027 (262) 673-2813 edelbjw@aol.com
Brown D8 George Robinson 6112 Hwy KB Denmark 54208 (920) 360-3382 george.s.robinson@cummins.com
Brown D8 Gary Fontaine 1020 Marshall Avenue Green Bay 54303 (920) 497-8441 fontaineblondie@aol.com
Sauk D9 Jeffrey Scott E9711 Buckhorn Road Reedsburg 53959 (608) 524-8711 jscottcpm@msn.com
Columbia D9 Rick Swenson W10998 State Road 33 Portage 53901 (608) 408-0016 swensons2@frontier.com
Green D10 Erik Onsrud W6697 Smock Valley Road Monroe 53566 (608) 328-8226 ejoctree@wekz.net
Walworth D10 Ronald Earnest W5027 Paddock Drive Elkhorn 53121 (262)949-0924 rrearnest@elknet.net
Milwaukee D11 Scott Schoenike 1621 Drexel Boulevard South Milwaukee 53172 (414) 704-1596 sschoenike@wi.rr.com

Chair Waukesha D11 Allen Shook W339 S2576 Hwy C Oconomowoc 53066 (262) 968-2598 ViceChairShook@gmail.com
DNR Liaison Kent Van Horn P.O. Box 7921 - WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 266-8841 Kent.VanHorn@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Tyler Strelow 3550 Mormon Coulee Road La Crosse 54601 (608) 785-9970 tyler.strelow@wisconsin.gov

2016 WCC Migratory Advisory Committee

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Migratory Committee is to represent the Stake Holders of Wisconsin by working with the Natural 
Resources Board and the Department of Natural Resources to effectively manage Wisconsin’s local ducks and geese, as well as migrating ducks, geese, 
swans, and other migratory birds for present and future generations to enjoy.
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